
BOND
Archie Campbell
Conner Dellaca
Finn Dolan
Sam Ewan
Eli Helms
George Kane
Om Patel
Shihiran Samarawickrama 
Ben Stribling 

Managers
Jason Dellaca 027 2899575 Jason@brandhouse.co.nz
Jamie Helms 021 2021552 chontelletie@yahoo.com.au

FLEMING
Flynn Binnie
Oscar Black
Kade Clearwater
Caleb Hansen
Harvey Hunter 
Liam Lynskey 
Sam Paget
Baxter van Onselen
Mohammad Zahid

Managers
Don van Onselen 027 5600917 don.vanonselen@morganprojects.co.nz
Phil Black 021 716772 philblacknz@gmail.com

HADLEE
Lumina Galappaththi 

William Gumbley 

Dominic Jorgensen

Alfie Longden

Farhan Shaida

Peter Sim

Jia He Su

James White

Cameron Wilson

Managers

Grant Longden 027 4995065 grant.longden38@gmail.com

Anna White 021 778330 anwhite73@icloud.com
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HARRIS
Alex Bary
Hayden Brown
Ryan Collins
Austin Douglass
Luca Granger
Noah Leith
Guy Moore
Aidan Rajapakse
Charlie Wyllie

Managers
Stephen Douglass 029 3748517 stephen.douglass@ghd.com
Grant Collins 021 907370 cjb@raydon.co.nz

HENRY
Archer Appleman

Maxwell Appleman

Hunter Bain

Archie Byrne

Maxim Dill-Russell

Cooper Samson

Ben Smith

Finley Smith

Josh Stewart

Managers

Mark Appleman 027 2000552 mark@appleman.co.nz

Graeme Dill-Russell 021 2167033 graemedillrussell@gmail.com

LATHAM
James Bishop

Leo Falloon

Nathaniel Helms

Bryce Hooper 

George Hubbard

Frank Mckee

Fletcher Milligan

Charlie Pickering

Marshall Shore

Managers

Matt Shore 0272 364314 matt@geologicalconsulting.co.nz
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